THE BOARD OF GARRETT COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

203 South Fourth Street - Courthouse - Room 207 Oakland, Maryland 21550 www.garrettcounty.org countycommissioners@garrettcounty.org 301-334-8970 301-895-3188 FAX 301-334-5000

Board of Commissioners

Gregan T. Crawford Robert G. Gatto James M. Raley County Administrator R. Lamont Pagenhardt

County Attorney
Gorman E. Getty III

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA October 7, 2014

Certain sessions of the meeting may be conducted in Executive Session Agenda Session Times except Public Hearings are Approximate

9:00	Call to Order of Public Session, Invocation, and Pledge of Allegiance
9:02	County Administrator - Additions/Deletions and Approval of Public Meeting Agenda
9:04	Approval of Public, Administrative, and Executive Meeting Minutes
9:05	Update on Board and Committee Meeting Schedule
9:07	Proclamations: "I Can Swim Month" "Economic Development Week"
9:10	Committee Presentation – Deep Creek Watershed Management Plan
9:20	Garrett County Purchasing Department RFP Award: Public Relations/Marketing Services – Garrett County Office of Economic Development Bid Awards: 1. Contractual Snow Removal Services 2. Winter Abrasives Contract Award: Employee Assistance Program (Presentation will be made by CBIZ)
9:40	Agreement Execution - Board of County Commissioners and AFSCME Council 64, Local 1834
9:50	Board of County Commissioners Committee Appointments
10:00	2014 Garrett County's Most Beautiful Person Announcement Ceremony
10:30	Public Hearing: Department of Community Planning & Development • Deep Creek Watershed Zoning Ordinance Amendment
10:35	Department Updates • Garrett County Chamber of Commerce • Dove Center • Western Maryland Consortium
11:00	Public Commentary
11:15	Administrative Session
12:00	Adjournment

Public Issues or concerns that are to be presented to the Board of Garrett County Commissioners during any Public meeting should be scheduled with Carol Riley-Alexander, Executive Assistant to the Board of County Commissioners/County Administrator.

The date of the next Board of Garrett County Commissioners Public Meeting will be announced at a later date.



